VLP11_series_linear  11/15  page 1 of 3
Vandal resistant
T8, T5, or T5HO
The Philips Day-Brite / Philips CFI VLP11 series linear is a vandal
resistant luminaire featuring a marine grade aluminum housing with
extruded backplate and die cast end caps.
Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Lamps: 	 Qty:
Notes:
Special Application
VLP11 series
linear
Ordering guide	 Example:  VLP11S332-UNV-F1-1/21-EB-WO
Family Ends
No. of Lamps/
Cross Section
Lamp Type2,3 Voltage Fasteners No. of Ballast Ballast Type Options
  –   –   –   –   –
VLP11	 11" width
TVLP11	 11" width
tandem
(96")1
S	 Square
R	 Round
2	 Two lamps
3	 Three lamps
4	 Four lamps
14	 14WT5
(24")
17	 17WT8
(24")
24HO	 24WT5HO
(24")
28	 28WT5
(48")
32	 32WT8
(48")
54HO	 54WT5HO
(48")
UNV 	 Universal
voltage,
120-277V
120	 120V
277	 277V
347 	 347V
F1	 Allen
Head
Center
Pin
Reject
F2	 TORX
Head
Center
Pin
Reject
SF	 Specified
fasteners
1/2	 2-lamp
ballast
1/3	 3-lamp
ballast
1/4	 4-lamp
ballast
2/1	 Two
1-lamp
ballasts
2/2	 Two
2-lamp
ballasts
1/21	 2-lamp
& 1-lamp
ballasts
1/42	 4-lamp
& 2-lamp
ballasts
3/2	 3-lamp &
2-lamp
ballasts
2/4	 Two
4-lamp
ballasts
EB	 Electronic
ballast